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Date/Time
Trigger Source
Range
Record Time

Tran at 13:11:15 May 31, 2018
Geo: 3.000 mm/s
Geo: 31.75 mm/s
5.0 sec at 1024 sps

Serial Number
Battery Level
Unit Calibration
File Name

BE10031 V 10.72-8.17 MiniMate Plus
6.3 Volts
November 16, 2017 by Saros Int.
L031HFR5.YR0

Notes

Microphone
PSPL
ZC Freq
Channel Test

Linear Weighting
107.0 dB(L) at 1.153 sec
4.1 Hz
Passed (Freq = 20.1 Hz Amp = 571 mv )

PPV
ZC Freq
Time (Rel. to Trig)
Peak Acceleration
Peak Displacement
Sensor Check
    Frequency 
    Overswing Ratio

Tran
3.064

16
0.001
0.046
0.049

Passed
7.4
3.7

Vert
1.651

16
0.097
0.031
0.015

Passed
7.6
3.7

Long
2.000

8.7
2.344
0.035
0.036

Passed
7.4
3.9

mm/s
Hz
sec
g
mm
 
Hz

Peak Vector Sum 3.278 mm/s at 0.001 sec

USBM RI8507 And OSMRE
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Time Scale: 0.20 sec/div   Amplitude Scale: Geo: 1.000 mm/s/div Mic: 10.000 pa.(L)/div Sensor Check


